

# Activity Log Event Summary (Cumulative Totals)

Howey-in-the-Hills PD  
(03/01/2017 - 03/31/2017)

<No Event Type Specified>	1	Alarm Activation	2
Animal Complaint	3	AOA-Alarms	1
AOA-In Progress Calls	5	AOA-Mutual Aid	3
AOA-Other	2	AOA-Traffic	3
Attempt to Contact	1	BOLO	2
Burglary-vehicle	2	Citizen Assist	10
Civil Complaint-Legal Advice	6	Code Enforcement	2
Criminal Mischief	1	Disabled Vehicle (DAV)	4
Disturbance - Domestic	1	Found / Lost Property	1
Golf Cart Registration	31	Harassing / Obscene Phone Calls	1
Intell Report	1	Missing/Found Person	1
Noise Complaint	1	Patrol	130
Patrol-Busines	25	Property Check-Boat Ramp	42
Property Check-Business	30	Property Check-Residence	40
Property Check-Schools/Govt. Bldg.	20	Property Check-Town Property	145
Property Damage	2	Public Relations	1
Reckless Driver	11	Road Hazard	2
Sick/Injured Person	3	Special Detail	1
Suspicious Incident	4	Suspicious Person	3
Traffic Crash	4	Traffic Stop-Civil Citation	32
Traffic Stop-Criminal Citation	6	Traffic Stop-warning	39
Traffic Watch	76	Trespassing Complaint	1
VIN Verification	1	Well Being Check	2
Well Being Check - Business	1		

**Total Number Of Events: 706**

# Ordinance Violations Summary

Howey-in-the-Hills PD  
(03/01/2017 - 03/31/2017)

---

## <No Charge Category Specified>

Building Without Permit	1
Excessive or Untended Growth of Vegetation	1
Total Number Of Charges for Category: 2	

Total Number Of Charges: 2

# Howey-in-the-Hills Code Complaint Daily Log

DATE OPENED	CASE NUMBER	TYPE OF VIOLATION	LETTER SENT	Verbal Contact	SIGN POSTED	DATE CLOSED
11/8/2016	16-11-7895	(A,B,C,D) 500 South Florida	11/17/16		11/28/2016	
	Code #	127-2, 61-1, 127-25				
	Description	accum of reuse, us safe build, unsight building				
	Resolution	Special master postponed until 08/10/2017				Pending
2/22/2017	217-02-1177	122 West Magnola				
	Code #	other				
	Description	cleaning walling and painting				3/22/2017
	Resolution	met with Dan, (mission inn) - gave 30 days to fix				CLOSED
2/22/2017	17-02-1178	410 North Dixie	2/22/2017			
	Code #	Chap 5, Sec 501.2/ 127-2/ Sec. 166				
	Description	House #, Refuse, Parking				
	Resolution	no # yet, still has refuse				
2/23/2017	17-02-1198	East Revels and North Palm		2/23/2017		
	Code #	Chap. 05.03.04		2/27/2017		
	Description	Illegal sign				2/28/2017
	Resolution	Signs to be replaced by 2-28-17				CLOSED
2/23/2017	17-02-1199	1101 Valencia		2/23/2017		
	Code #	sec. 166				
	Description	parking				3/13/2017
	Resolution	recheck in two weeks				CLOSED
2/23/2017	17-02-1200	S. FLORIDA NEAR LAKEVIEW				
	Code #	Chap. 05.03.04				
	Description	Illegal sign				
	Resolution	email: 3-14-17				

# Howey-in-the-Hills Code Complaint Daily Log

2/27/2017	17-02-1282	702 North Palm Ave	2/27/2017			
	Code #	sec. 166				
	Description	parking				3/10/2017
	Resolution	REMOVED FROM YARD				CLOSED
3/17/2017	17-03-1717	104 S Palm	3/17/2017			
	Code #	127-3				
	Description	Grass				
	Resolution					
3/22/2017	17-03-1821	701 NORTH LAKESHORE	3/22/2017			
	Code #	61-3				
	Description	NO BUILDING PERMIT				3/31/2017
	Resolution	RECHECK WED 4-5				
	Code #					
	Description					
	Resolution					
	Code #					
	Description					
	Resolution					
	Code #					
	Description					
	Resolution					

